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FACILITY CITY, STATE CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

University of British Columbia
Vancouver, British 
Columbia

Jason Barton, MD PhD, 
Duncan Anderson MD

(604) 875 4339 jasonbarton@shaw.ca

University of California Irvine, CA Swaraj Bose, MD (949) 824 4122 sbose@uci.edu

University of California, San 
Francisco

San Francisco, CA
Jonathan C. Horton, MD, 
PhD

(415) 476-7176 horton@ITSA.UCSF.EDU

University of California, San 
Francisco

San Francisco, CA
Tim McCulley, M.D., 
Jonathan Horton, William 
Hoyt

415 476-0496 McCulleyT@vision.ucsf.edu

University of Illinois College of 
Medicine

Chicago, IL James A. Goodwin, MD (312) 996-9120 Jamegood@uic.edu

Indiana University School of 
Medicine

Indianapolis, IN Robert D. Yee, MD (317) 274-7101 ryee@IUPUI.EDU

Harvard Medical School Boston, MA Joseph F. Rizzo III, MD (617) 573-3412 joseph_rizzo@meei.harvard.edu

University of Missouri-Columbia Columbia, MO Lenworth N. Johnson, MD (573) 882-9678 JohnsonLN@health.missouri.edu

Henry Ford Hospital Detroit, MI Barry Skarf, MD, PhD (313) 916-3243 aa431@DETROIT.FREENET.ORG

Michigan State University East Lansing, MI Eric Eggenberger, DO (517) 353-8122 Eric.Eggenberger@hc.msu.edu

University of Minnesota Minneapolis, MN Michael S. Lee, MD (612) 625-3553 mikelee@umn.edu
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Duke University Eye Center Durham, NC M. Tariq Bhatti, MD (919) 681-9191 tariq.bhatti@duke.edu

Albert Einstein College of 
Medicine

New York, NY Thomas L. Slamovits, MD (718) 920-5223 Slamovit@AEcom.yu.edu

Columbia Presbyterian Medical 
Center

New York, NY
Jeffrey G. Odel, MD; 
Myles M. Behrens, MD

(212) 305-5415 Odel1@AOL.COM

Ohio State University Columbus, Ohio Steven E. Katz, M.D. 614-293-6892 katz.16@osu.edu

University of Toronto Toronto, ON Edsel Ing, MD, FRCSC (416) 465-7900 edinglidstrab@gmail.com

Wills Eye Institute - Thomas 
Jefferson University

Philadelphia, PA Robert C. Sergott, MD (215) 928-3130 rcs220@comcast.net

University of Pittsburgh and 
UPMC Eye Center

Pittsburgh, PA
Dr. Gabrielle R. 
Bonhomme

(412) 683-7551 bonhommegr@upmc.edu
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